SEIS (CYLINDER HEAD)

Fr5 TS Description Wbtk e
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY
1 120080276—0001 [Cylinder head T050; 1
2 380180093-0001  |Stud T040 M6 L=113.5; %% F4£FQ16 2
3 380600117-0001 |ocation pin T040_d=10_1=14; 2
4 120150070-0001 |Gasket for cylinder head T050 A5, 1
5 380180098-0001  [Stud T040 M8 L=34; %% F1££Q16 2
6 2709600140001  |Spark plug FTRTC_JG+#k; 1
7 380140336-0001 Hexagon bolt with flange T040 M8 L=60; %5 H4¥Q16 4
8 120250013-0001 Gasket for cylinder head cover [T040; 1
9 120220008-0001 |Cylinder head cover assy T040 3 OHV(™ 7 PEIA H4EQ16 1
10 380140215-0003  |Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=14; %% A#:Q16 4




